Iste of Man TT
WAR) 2005
Psn  No  Driver
1 6 IAN LOUGHER
2 10 JOHN McGUINNESS
3 9 JASON GRIFFITHS
4 3 BRUCE ANSTEY
5 15 GUY MARTIN
6 21 RAYMOND PORTER
7 26 DARRAN LINDSAY
8 5 ADRIAN ARCHIBALD
9 30 JUNMAEDA
10 17 NIGEL BEATTIE
11 18 IAN HUTCHINSON
12 20 DAVY MORGAN
13 12 GARY CARSWELL
14 27 CHRIS PALMER
15 23 DEAN SILVESTER
16 29 CAMERON DONALD*
17 16 IAN ARMSTRONG
18 25 KEVIN MAWDSLEY
19 57 PAUL OWEN
20 38 MICHAEL WEYNAND*
21 22 DAVID BELL
22 47 VICTOR GILMORE
23 44 ALANBENNIE
24 54 KEITH STEWART
25 42 CARLRENNIE
26 33 JIMHODSON
27 32 LES SHAND*
28 35 LIAMQUINN
29 46 DAVID MADSEN MYGDAL
30 19 JOHN BARTON
31 48 BARRY WOOD
32 28 ROY RICHARDSON
33 70 CRAIG McLEAN
34 61 MANFRED VOGL
35 82 DAVID PAREDES
36 43 THOMAS MONTANO
37 55 DAVID COUGHLAN
38 83 STEPHEN HARPER
39 60 PAULDOBBS
40 50 NORMAN KNEEN
41 81 CHRISPETTY
42 88 MIKE HOSE
43 56 ALAN 'BUD' JACKSON
06 June 2005  03:30 PM

2005 Isle of Man Tourist Trophy

Supersport Junior TT "A"

Provisional Result Sheet

Machine

600 Honda CBR RR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha R6
600 Suzuki GSXR
600 Honda CBR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Honda CBR
600 Suzuki GSXR
600 Honda CBR RR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Honda CBR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha R6
600 Honda

600 Yamaha R6
600 Honda CBR
600 Yamaha

600 Honda CBR
600 Honda CBR RR
600 Suzuki

600 Honda

600 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha R6
600 Suzuki GSXR
600 Yamaha

600 Yamaha R6
600 Honda

600 Yamaha

600 Kawasaki ZXR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha R6
600 Honda CBR RR
599 Suzuki GSXR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha R6
600 Triumph TT
600 Honda

600 Honda

600 Honda

600 Yamaha

Home Town

DROMORA
MORECAMBE
RAMSEY
MONEYMORE
DERRY
LIFFORD
DUNDROD
BALLYMONEY
KYOTO
BALDRINE
BINGLEY
SAINTFIELD
MAUGHOLD
CASTLETOWN
STANSTEAD
AUSTRALIA
SOWERBY BRID
LYTHAM ST ANN
LLANGOLLEN
EUPEN
CHESTER LE ST
BALLYMONEY
STRATHMIGLO
CRUMLIN
BURSCOUGH
WIGAN
FOCHABERS
LISBURN
DOUGLAS
CROSBY
WILLASTON
THORNTON
CORTE MADER
NASSENFELS
ARGENTINA
PETALUMA
CLASHMORE EI
WESTHOUGHT
LEICESTER
KIRK MICHAEL
PONTEFRACT
WALLASEY
KENDAL

The Road Racing Capital of the World
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Time

14 52.84
15 15.46
15 50.07
15 56.10
16 25.36
16 29.25
16 35.18
17 00.04
17 06.03
17 13.69
17 22.35
17 39.77
18 03.74
18 19.61
18 35.48
18 42.05
18 42.48
18 44.14
18 58.45
19 14.31
1917.44
19 34.57
19 36.15
19 38.37
19 43.05
19 43.31
19 52.76
20 01.90
20 29.64
2043.82
20 51.05
2100.87
2103.97
2110.25
2118.16
2120.40
2134.53
2139.44
2141.35
2150.65
22 02.08
22 06.92
22 16.45

Speed

120.928
120.322
119.407
119.249
118.488
118.387
118.235
117.598
117.446
117.252
117.033
116.596
115.999
115.607
115.218
115.058
115.048
115.007
114.660
114.277
114.202
113.792
113.755
113.702
113.591
113.585
113.361
113.145
112.495
112.166
111.998
111.772
111.701
111.557
111.376
111.325
111.003
110.892
110.849
110.639
110.382
110.274
110.061

Replica

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
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Iste of Man TT

W 2005

Psn No
44 79
45 49
46 74
47 66
48 53
49 63
50 45
51 78
52 58
53 90
54 67
55 41
56 87
57 73
58 65
59 80
60 40
61 72
62 59
63 84
64 69
65 92
66 75
67 89
68 52
69 86
70 64

06 June 2005

Driver

THOMAS SCHONFELDER
PHIL HARVEY

JOHN CRELLIN
DAVID VIEIDER*

GUS SCOTT
ROBERT A PRICE
ANDREW MARSDEN
ALAN CONNOR
FABRICE MIGUET
DANIEL JANSEN*
TONY MOSS
AMAURY BARATIN*
PHILIP GILMOUR

IAN SMITH

STEFANO BONETTI
WADE BOYD
MARKUS BARTH*
SERGE NUQUES*
PAUL SHOESMITH*
MARTIN HAMBERG
FRANK SPENNER*
RICHARD BAIRSTOW
WALTER CORDOBA
KEVIN MURPHY
EMMANUEL CHERON*
ANITA BUXTON

ERIC WILSON

03:30 PM

2005 Isle of Man Tourist Trophy

Supersport Junior TT "A"

Provisional Result Sheet

Machine

600 Suzuki GSXR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Honda

600 Suzuki GSXR
600 Honda

600 Suzuki GSXR
600 Triumph

600 Suzuki GSXR
600 Suzuki GSXR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Suzuki GSXR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha R6
600 Honda CBR RR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Suzuki GSXR
600 Suzuki

600 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha R6
600 Kawasaki

600 Honda

600 Honda CBR RR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha YZF R6
600 Yamaha R6
600 Honda CBR
600 Honda CBR

Home Town

KASSELL
RAWCLIFFE BRI
DOUGLAS
ITALY
BURNESIDE
STROUD

LAYS FARM
DULEEK
FRANCE

NEW ZEALAND
WEM

FRANCE
DOUGLAS
DYSERTH
ITALY

SAN FRANCISC
MUNICH
FRANCE
POYNTON
VASTERAS
LINSINGEN
TROMODE PAR
ARGENTINA
DOUGLAS
VIBRAYE
WARE
NORWICH

The Road Racing Capital of the World
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Time

22 20.76
22 25.51
22 29.14
22 30.38
22 32.62
22 41.05
22 42.27
2301.29
23 08.63
23 15.45
23 19.03
23 21.50
23 22.69
23 23.76
23 27.67
23 41.36
23 43.33
23 56.25
24 17.60
24 30.17
24 36.90
24 43.22
2503.07
2513.18
2546.23
26 38.53
26 46.89

Speed

109.965
109.859
109.779
109.751
109.701
109.515
109.488
109.070
108.910
108.761
108.683
108.629
108.603
108.580
108.496
108.200
108.157
107.880
107.424
107.158
107.016
106.883
106.467
106.257
105.574
104.512
104.344

Replica

Bronze
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